
	
		
		Subscribe to our newsletter


					First Name:
					
						
					

					Last Name:
					
						
					

				Email:
				
					
				

				
					

					
					
					
					
				

			

	
		

	


	
    	
        	
				[image: ]



Designed and manufactured in the USA

[image: ]








            

            
				
				
				

                    
						
800.341.5480




	[image: ]
	[image: ]
	[image: ]






[image: ]


	
                    

            		

                
					

					
					





[image: ]






	
					

                

                
                    
							About
	Events
	Contact



                    

                

            

            

        

        
        	
            	
Check out our

PERFORMANCE PRODUCTS




               
                
						Warranty
	AUTHORIZED DEALERS / DISTRIBUTORS
	Dinan University



                    

                

				
				
				
	

                [image: ](0)

	
	[image: ]	[image: ]






				

				
					
				

				

				

				
					Menu 

						Home
	About
	Events
	Warranty
	Contact
	Authorized Dealers
	Dinan University
	Specials


				

                

            

            
            	
                	Select your series: 

                    
							1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	M
	X
	Z
	Racing
	Apparel
	Accessories
	Technical Docs



                    

					

                

                
                	Dinan Car Sales
                

                
					
                

                

            

        

    
    
        
            DINAN recently launched this new site with better functionality. The URL address of the page you are looking for may have changed. Please feel free to browse our new site. If you are unable to find what you are looking for, please contact our sales department at 800-341-5480.
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